
Date Days Morning (09:00-12:30) Afternoon (14:00-18:00) Evening Date Days Morning (09:00-12:30) Afternoon (14:00-18:00) Evening

20-Jun Wed Arrive at Luton Airport 12:25, 

U22416. Private transfer to 

meeting point

Lu
n

ch

Orientation Tour including 

entrance to Royal Observatory 

(Voucher). Meet families 19:00

D
in

n
er Relax at accommodation

5-Jul Thu
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Fleet Street & Kings Cross 

Walking Tour 15:00

D
in

n
er Relax at accommodation

21-Jun Thu
Media Lessons 

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Politics & Royalty Walking Tour. 

See Westminster, Buckingham 

Palace & Trafalgar Square

Relax at accommodation

6-Jul Fri
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)
Visit the British Museum Relax at accommodation

22-Jun Fri
Media Lessons 

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)
Workshop at school Relax at accommodation

7-Jul Sat Full Day by Coach to Cambridge, 

coach at 09:00 (joining summer 

programme). Walking Tour

Entrance to Kings College 14:00 

(Voucher, ref: 09411). Return to 

London for 18:00

Relax at accommodation

23-Jun Sat
Full Day by Coach to Brighton, 

coach at 09:00. Walking Tour

Entrance to Royal Pavilion 14:00 

TBC (Voucher, ref:). Return to 

London for 18:00

Relax at accommodation

8-Jul Sun
Activities arranged by GL Activities arranged by GL Relax at accommodation

24-Jun Sun
Activities arranged by GL Activities arranged by GL Relax at accommodation

9-Jul Mon
Radio Broadcast Simulation

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)
Activities arranged by GL Relax at accommodation

25-Jun Mon
Media Lessons 

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Visit to Shakespeare's Globe 

15:30 (Voucher, ref: 292362)
Relax at accommodation

10-Jul Tue Drop by families to meeting point 

(store luggage on coach). Free 

time in Greenwich

Departure Gatwick Airport 19:05, 

U28533. Coach 15:00

26-Jun Tue Full Day by train to Birmingham, 

meet AL 07:10 at meeting point. 

Train 08:43 Euston to Birmingham 

New Street 10:04.

 Tour BBC Broadcasting house 

10:30

Walking tour & free time. 

Train 16:10 Birmingham New 

Street to Euston 17:33.

Relax at accommodation

27-Jun Wed
Media Lessons 

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

South Kensington Museums: 

Natural History, Science & V&A
Relax at accommodation

28-Jun Thu
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Media Lessons

(14:45-16:15, 16:30-18:00)
Relax at accommodation

29-Jun Fri
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Chelsea Stadium guided tour 

15:30 "Business of Football" (ref 

P818792)

Relax at accommodation

30-Jun Sat
Ride on London Eye 10:15  

(Voucher, ref: LE529337872)

Visit to Oxford Street, Carnaby 

Street and Regent Street
Relax at accommodation

1-Jul Sun
Activities arranged by GL Activities arranged by GL Relax at accommodation

2-Jul Mon
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Brand Museum - Workshop in 

Gender in Advertising 15:00
Relax at accommodation

3-Jul Tue
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)

Thameside Walking Tour. See the 

Shard, Tower Bridge, the Globe, 

St Paul's

Relax at accommodation

4-Jul Wed
Media Lessons

(09:15-10:45, 11:00-12:30)
Workshop at school 

          Lessons Orientation Paid Entrance           Lessons Orientation Paid Entrance

          Departure Homestay/Hotel Full Day/Half Day Excursion           Departure Homestay/Hotel Full Day/Half Day Excursion

          Arrival Free Entrance No Activity           Arrival Free Entrance No Activity

Number of Nights

Students

Group Leaders 2

B
reakfast

Group Name Liceo De Sanctis PON

Arrival Date 20-Jun-18

Departure Date 10-Jul-18

20

17

Group Leaders 2

B
reakfast

Group Name Liceo De Sanctis PON

Arrival Date 20-Jun-18

Departure Date 10-Jul-18

Number of Nights 20

Students 17

Homestay meeting Point: Sandhurst Road, SE61NF
Activity timings (unless specified otherwise):
Weekday morning: 08:30 @ meeting point
Weekend morning: 09:00 @ meeting point
Afternoon: 14:00 @ school reception

Homestay meeting Point: Sandhurst Road, SE61NF
Activity timings (unless specified otherwise):
Weekday morning: 08:30 @ meeting point
Weekend morning: 09:00 @ meeting point
Afternoon: 14:00 @ school reception


